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EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM                  
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley   2:03.18        59.04 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:47.86        52.98 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:49.33        53.38 
3. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley   1:55.98        51.90 
4. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley   2:09.96      1:04.78 
5. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley   2:10.09      1:01.71 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley   1:33.73        42.67 
2. Sophie WALSHAW 11 Nene Valley   2:10.13      1:01.22 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley   1:27.99        40.95 
  Edith KABERRY 12 Corby  DNC      
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:25.38        40.26 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:25.38        40.26 
2. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley   1:27.99        40.95 
3. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley   1:33.73        42.67 
4. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   1:47.86        52.98 
5. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:49.33        53.38 
6. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley   1:55.98        51.90 
7. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley   2:03.18        59.04 
8. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley   2:09.96      1:04.78 
9. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley   2:10.09      1:01.71 
10. Sophie WALSHAW 11 Nene Valley   2:10.13      1:01.22 
  Edith KABERRY 12 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM                   
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley   1:53.44        56.73 
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   2:02.51        58.70 
3. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   2:04.40        59.18 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Percy GREEN 10 Nene Valley   1:43.75        49.30 
2. Jasper PEVERLEY 10 Nene Valley   1:50.39        55.00 
3. Zachary CURTIS 10 Nene Valley   2:16.42      1:06.00 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:41.00        48.51 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley   1:36.73        42.34 
2. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   1:43.68        50.96 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley   1:36.73        42.34 
2. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:41.00        48.51 
3. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby   1:43.68        50.96 
4. Percy GREEN 10 Nene Valley   1:43.75        49.30 
5. Jasper PEVERLEY 10 Nene Valley   1:50.39        55.00 
6. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley   1:53.44        56.73 
7. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   2:02.51        58.70 
8. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   2:04.40        59.18 
9. Zachary CURTIS 10 Nene Valley   2:16.42      1:06.00 

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     23.82     
2. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     24.47     
3. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley     26.97     
4. Molly WARD 10 Corby     28.22     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     25.38     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     23.82     
2. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     24.47     
3. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     25.38     
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4. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley     26.97     
5. Molly WARD 10 Corby     28.22     

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     24.98     
2. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley     27.40     
3. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley     32.82     
4. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     34.08     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Bradley COMBER 10 Corby     28.19     
  Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     24.98     
2. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley     27.40     
3. Bradley COMBER 10 Corby     28.19     
4. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley     32.82     
5. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     34.08     
  Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley     42.68     
2. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     46.55     
3. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     58.14     
4. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:06.25     
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley     45.97     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley     42.68     
2. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley     45.97     
3. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     46.55     
4. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby     58.14     
5. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:06.25     
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   1:04.72     
2. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:08.27     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     41.17     
2. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley     45.81     
3. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     57.21     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     46.26     
2. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     49.08     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     41.17     
2. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley     45.81     
3. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     46.26     
4. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     49.08     
5. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     57.21     
6. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby   1:04.72     
7. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:08.27     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Butterfly           
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:32.65        42.16 
2. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:37.31        43.97 
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:32.65        42.16 
2. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:37.31        43.97 
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 9 Girls Open 25m Backstroke           
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
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1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     25.72     
2. Evelyn LEWIS-COX 8 Nene Valley     29.91     
3. Iona DUFFILL 9 Nene Valley     40.90     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     24.04     
2. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     25.71     
3. Alice BURGHAM 10 Nene Valley     31.81     
4. Molly WARD 10 Corby     33.68     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     23.59     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     23.59     
2. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     24.04     
3. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     25.71     
4. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     25.72     
5. Evelyn LEWIS-COX 8 Nene Valley     29.91     
6. Alice BURGHAM 10 Nene Valley     31.81     
7. Molly WARD 10 Corby     33.68     
8. Iona DUFFILL 9 Nene Valley     40.90     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 25m Backstroke            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley     28.91     
2. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     35.55     
  Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby  DNC     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     24.07     
2. Zachary CURTIS 10 Nene Valley     26.94     
3. Leighton COBLEY 10 Nene Valley     27.45     
4. Harry BROWN 10 Nene Valley     29.01     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     24.07     
2. Zachary CURTIS 10 Nene Valley     26.94     
3. Leighton COBLEY 10 Nene Valley     27.45     
4. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley     28.91     
5. Harry BROWN 10 Nene Valley     29.01     
6. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     35.55     
  Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     47.36     
2. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     51.10     
3. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     52.53     
4. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley     52.99     
5. Georgina DUFFILL 10 Nene Valley   1:00.34     
6. Elowen SWANN 10 Nene Valley   1:00.42     
7. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley   1:04.64     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley     41.40     
2. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     49.98     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     41.40     
2. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     41.80     
  Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     41.40     
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley     41.40     
3. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     41.80     
4. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby     47.36     
5. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     49.98     
6. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     51.10     
7. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     52.53     
8. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley     52.99     
9. Georgina DUFFILL 10 Nene Valley   1:00.34     
10. Elowen SWANN 10 Nene Valley   1:00.42     
11. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley   1:04.64     
  Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 12 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Percy GREEN 10 Nene Valley     47.55     
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2. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley     52.47     
3. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     54.39     
4. William STEVENSON 9 Nene Valley     56.21     
5. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     58.82     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     50.81     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     50.62     
2. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     50.80     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Percy GREEN 10 Nene Valley     47.55     
2. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby     50.62     
3. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     50.80     
4. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     50.81     
5. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley     52.47     
6. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     54.39     
7. William STEVENSON 9 Nene Valley     56.21     
8. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     58.82     

EVENT 13 Girls Open 100m Backstroke          
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley   1:36.22        48.12 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:47.70        52.65 
3. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley   2:07.25      1:03.64 
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC      
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:48.74        55.03 
  Edith KABERRY 12 Corby  DNC      
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley   1:36.22        48.12 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:47.70        52.65 
3. Cora THOW 12 Corby   1:48.74        55.03 
4. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley   2:07.25      1:03.64 
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC      
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      
  Edith KABERRY 12 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 14 Boys Open 100m Backstroke           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:40.33        47.61 
2. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:46.06        52.00 
3. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   1:58.87        57.94 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:40.33        47.61 
2. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby   1:46.06        52.00 
3. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   1:58.87        57.94 

EVENT 15 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     31.17     
2. Iona DUFFILL 9 Nene Valley     36.74     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     26.13     
2. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     29.26     
3. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley     31.81     
4. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley     32.07     
5. Georgina DUFFILL 10 Nene Valley     32.63     
6. Elowen SWANN 10 Nene Valley     44.49     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     26.13     
2. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     29.26     
3. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     31.17     
4. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley     31.81     
5. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley     32.07     
6. Georgina DUFFILL 10 Nene Valley     32.63     
7. Iona DUFFILL 9 Nene Valley     36.74     
8. Elowen SWANN 10 Nene Valley     44.49     

EVENT 16 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke          
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09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     48.91     
  Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby  DNC     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jasper PEVERLEY 10 Nene Valley     24.81     
2. George BROMILOW 10 Corby     30.19     
3. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     30.45     
4. Bradley COMBER 10 Corby     30.69     
5. Leighton COBLEY 10 Nene Valley     31.97     
6. Harry BROWN 10 Nene Valley     53.71     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jasper PEVERLEY 10 Nene Valley     24.81     
2. George BROMILOW 10 Corby     30.19     
3. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     30.45     
4. Bradley COMBER 10 Corby     30.69     
5. Leighton COBLEY 10 Nene Valley     31.97     
6. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     48.91     
7. Harry BROWN 10 Nene Valley     53.71     
  Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 17 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     54.91     
2. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley     55.65     
3. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     59.32     
4. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley   1:06.84     
5. Sophie WALSHAW 11 Nene Valley   1:08.54     
6. Molly WARD 10 Corby   1:11.73     
7. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby   1:11.90     
8. Alice BURGHAM 10 Nene Valley   1:15.64     
9. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:18.87     
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
  Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     54.91     
2. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley     55.65     
3. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     59.32     
4. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley   1:06.84     
5. Sophie WALSHAW 11 Nene Valley   1:08.54     
6. Molly WARD 10 Corby   1:11.73     
7. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby   1:11.90     
8. Alice BURGHAM 10 Nene Valley   1:15.64     
9. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:18.87     
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC     
  Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 18 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Percy GREEN 10 Nene Valley     52.46     
2. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley   1:00.20     
3. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby   1:08.13     
4. William STEVENSON 9 Nene Valley   1:09.17     
5. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   1:11.77     
6. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley   1:15.39     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     55.74     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     51.82     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     51.82     
2. Percy GREEN 10 Nene Valley     52.46     
3. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     55.74     
4. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley   1:00.20     
5. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby   1:08.13     
6. William STEVENSON 9 Nene Valley   1:09.17     
7. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   1:11.77     
8. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley   1:15.39     

EVENT 19 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke        
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:58.27        56.00 
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2. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   2:01.06        58.66 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley   1:42.77        49.48 
2. Cora THOW 12 Corby   2:01.38        58.05 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:34.43        44.26 
2. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:47.16        49.11 
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby   1:34.43        44.26 
2. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley   1:42.77        49.48 
3. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby   1:47.16        49.11 
4. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:58.27        56.00 
5. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby   2:01.06        58.66 
6. Cora THOW 12 Corby   2:01.38        58.05 
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 20 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke         
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:53.55     - 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby   1:48.91     - 
2. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley   1:53.53     - 
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby   1:45.19     - 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Dorian MARAFKO 13 Corby   1:45.19     - 
2. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby   1:48.91     - 
3. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley   1:53.53     - 
4. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:53.55     - 

EVENT 21 Girls Open 25m Freestyle            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     24.44     
2. Evelyn LEWIS-COX 8 Nene Valley     26.94     
3. Iona DUFFILL 9 Nene Valley     28.04     
4. Megan COLBY 7 Nene Valley     35.04     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     20.73     
2. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     20.94     
3. Molly WARD 10 Corby     23.18     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Freya TOMLIN 10 Corby     20.73     
2. Amalia AMEZQUITA 10 Nene Valley     20.94     
3. Molly WARD 10 Corby     23.18     
4. Victoria KOMOROWSKA 9 Corby     24.44     
5. Evelyn LEWIS-COX 8 Nene Valley     26.94     
6. Iona DUFFILL 9 Nene Valley     28.04     
7. Megan COLBY 7 Nene Valley     35.04     

EVENT 22 Boys Open 25m Freestyle             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     24.64     
  Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby  DNC     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jasper PEVERLEY 10 Nene Valley     19.12     
2. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     20.77     
3. Bradley COMBER 10 Corby     21.07     
4. Leighton COBLEY 10 Nene Valley     21.94     
5. Hunter MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     23.96     
6. George BROMILOW 10 Corby     24.61     
7. Harry BROWN 10 Nene Valley     26.87     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jasper PEVERLEY 10 Nene Valley     19.12     
2. Arron TAYLOR 10 Corby     20.77     
3. Bradley COMBER 10 Corby     21.07     
4. Leighton COBLEY 10 Nene Valley     21.94     
5. Hunter MCLEAN 10 Nene Valley     23.96     
6. George BROMILOW 10 Corby     24.61     
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7. Ollie BRACKLEY 9 Nene Valley     24.64     
8. Harry BROWN 10 Nene Valley     26.87     
  Archie FITZSIMONS 9 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 23 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley     36.92     
2. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     45.49     
3. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     46.03     
4. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     46.72     
5. Sophie WALSHAW 11 Nene Valley     49.76     
6. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley     50.90     
7. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley     52.47     
8. Georgina DUFFILL 10 Nene Valley     53.95     
9. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     55.29     
10. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley     56.41     
11. Elowen SWANN 10 Nene Valley   1:00.79     
12. Alice BURGHAM 10 Nene Valley   1:02.51     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     43.78     
2. Cora THOW 12 Corby     45.66     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     32.31     
2. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     32.65     
  Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby  DNC     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Marcie BLACKFORD 13 Corby     32.31     
2. Georgia SMITH 13 Corby     32.65     
3. Carys THOMAS 11 Nene Valley     36.92     
4. Sophia SALCUCEANU 12 Corby     43.78     
5. Holly HIBBS 11 Corby     45.49     
6. Cora THOW 12 Corby     45.66     
7. Ellie SMITH 10 Corby     46.03     
8. Eleni WILLIAMS 10 Corby     46.72     
9. Sophie WALSHAW 11 Nene Valley     49.76     
10. Kaylyn PRIOR 9 Nene Valley     50.90     
11. Liberty LAMBERT 10 Nene Valley     52.47     
12. Georgina DUFFILL 10 Nene Valley     53.95     
13. Remie COCHRANE 11 Corby     55.29     
14. Willow LERA 10 Nene Valley     56.41     
15. Elowen SWANN 10 Nene Valley   1:00.79     
16. Alice BURGHAM 10 Nene Valley   1:02.51     
  Amy ANDERSON 13 Corby  DNC     

EVENT 24 Boys Open 50m Freestyle             
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     43.78     
2. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     44.86     
3. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley     45.54     
4. William STEVENSON 9 Nene Valley     49.05     
5. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     49.76     
6. Zachary CURTIS 10 Nene Valley     53.52     
7. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley     56.71     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     38.43     
2. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     45.08     
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     36.97     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jesunefe ABEKE 13 Corby     36.97     
2. Wojciech WALACH 12 Corby     38.43     
3. Cartagh RANNACHAN 9 Corby     43.78     
4. Michal KOCHANOWICZ 9 Corby     44.86     
5. Riley TAYLOR 12 Corby     45.08     
6. Hugo FLIKWEERT 9 Nene Valley     45.54     
7. William STEVENSON 9 Nene Valley     49.05     
8. Oscar CUTMORE 9 Corby     49.76     
9. Zachary CURTIS 10 Nene Valley     53.52     
10. Ethan YEBOAH 9 Nene Valley     56.71     

EVENT 25 Girls Open 100m Freestyle           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby   1:28.26        41.35 
2. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:39.22        46.71 
3. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:55.45        55.39 
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  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC      
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley   1:23.01        39.17 
  Edith KABERRY 12 Corby  DNC      
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Faye MARTINOT 12 Nene Valley   1:23.01        39.17 
2. Phoebe RODNEY 11 Corby   1:28.26        41.35 
3. Oliwia ZAWORSKA-BENEDY 10 Corby   1:39.22        46.71 
4. Lucy DONNELLY 10 Corby   1:55.45        55.39 
  Maya KOKOSZKA 10 Corby  DNC      
  Edith KABERRY 12 Corby  DNC      
  Fraya HAMMOND 14 Corby  DNC      

EVENT 26 Boys Open 100m Freestyle            
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:31.97        42.85 
2. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   1:49.18        51.39 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley   1:26.30        41.06 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Conor SMITH 12 Nene Valley   1:26.30        41.06 
2. Alexander STEVENSON 11 Nene Valley   1:31.97        42.85 
3. Oscar PAWLOWSKI 8 Corby   1:49.18        51.39 
 


